Data Sheet
1
Key Features
GSD-2022P
1
16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T +
2-Port 1000X SFP Desktop Switch
Physical Port

Temperature: -10 ~ 70 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 5 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
GSD-2022P 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 1000X SFP Desktop Switch
ICA-A4280 H.265	1080p	Smart	IR	Dome	IP	Camera	with	Artificial	Intelligence
ICA-A3280 H.265	1080p	Smart	IR	Bullet	IP	Camera	with	Artificial	Intelligence
ICA-M4580P H.265 5 Mega-pixel Smart IR Dome IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
ICA-M3580P H.265 5 Mega-pixel Smart IR Bullet IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
ICA-4280 H.265 1080p Smart IR Dome IP Camera
ICA-3280 H.265 1080p Smart IR Bullet IP Camera
ICA-4460V H.265 4MP PoE Dome IR IP Camera with Vari-focal Lens
ICA-3460V H.265 4MP PoE Bullet IR IP Camera with Vari-focal Lens
ICA-4250 1080p IR Dome PoE IP Camera
ICA-3250 1080p IR Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM620 2 Mega-pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome Internet Camera
ICA-E8550 5 Mega-pixel Outdoor IR PoE Fisheye IP Camera
ICA-E6260 2 Mega-pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome IP Camera
WNAP-W2200UE 300Mbps 802.11n In-Wall Wireless Access Point
WDAP-C7200E 1200Mbps 802.11ac Dual Band Ceiling-mount Wireless Access Point
WDAP-1750AC 1750Mbps 802.11ac Dual Band Wall Mount Wireless Access Point
WNAP-C3220E 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless Ceiling-mount Access Point